Incident # Date
Reported
Time
Reported
Address Incident Type Action Taken
2400006335 4/7/2024 8:30 PM JEFFERSON RD Disturbance Spoken To
2400006331 4/7/2024 6:12 PM MAIN ST Well Being Check Report
2400006329 4/7/2024 6:03 PM WHITNEY ST Animal Calls Spoken To

2400006774 4/13/2024 10:04 AM THADDEUS MASON RD Ambulance Assisted Party
2400006771 4/13/2024 9:15 AM THADDEUS MASON RD Ambulance Assisted Party
2400006769 4/13/2024 7:59 AM SOUTH ST Ambulance Assisted Party
2400006768 4/13/2024 6:22 AM MORSE CIR Ambulance Report
2400006753 4/13/2024 12:40 AM MAIN ST CRIMINAL COMPLAINT Violation
Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address Age Race Gender
2400006811 04/13/2024 10:26 PM Packard,Kate Marie 21 Jaybee Ave Dudley, MA 01571 54 W F
Charges
89/9 STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO * c89 §9
Report Run Date an Time: 5/5/2024 3:11:20 PMPage 2 of 3
Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log
Incidents and Arrests
From : 4/7/2024 Midnight   To:  4/13/2024 11:59 PM.
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/24I ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I
2400006741 04/12/2024 10:35 PM Borges,Varni 53 Malden St Worcester, MA
01606
50 W M
Charges
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A
2400006731 04/12/2024 9:07 PM Bernardes,Luizmar
Do
137 Westborough Rd Grafton,
MA 01536
30 W M
Charges
90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
90/13B/A ELECTRONIC DEVICE, USE WHILE OPERATING MV, 1st OFFENSE* c90 §13B
2400006662 04/11/2024 5:49 PM Vieira,David 304 Lovell St Apt. 2 Worcester,
MA 01602
29 W M
Charges
90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
90/23/H REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
90/34J UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §34J
2400006430 04/08/2024 6:46 PM De Souza,Clauso 123 East Main St Northborough,
MA 01532
52 W M
Charges
90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18
90/25/D STOP FOR POLICE, FAIL c90 §25
90/23/F LICENSE SUSPENDED FOR OUI/CDL/MVH, OPER MV WITH c90 §23
Report Run Date an Time: 5/5/2024 3:11:20 PMPage 3 of 3
Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log